
Late Business  

22 July 2019 

19/06620/FUL HARNHAM 5 Folkestone Road 
Harnham Salisbury 
SP2 8JP 
Extension of existing 
garage to form larger 
garage and ancillary 
accommodation 
(bedroom) to main 
house 

Routine Yes: NC 

19/04984/FUL ST FRANCIS 
AND 
STRATFORD 

1 St Osmunds Close 
Salisbury SP1 3RB 
Loft conversion and 
forming of flat roof 
dormer to rear and 
front roof lights 

Routine Yes: NC 

19/05996/LBC ST MARTINS 
AND 
CATHEDRAL 

7 De Vaux Place 
Salisbury Wiltshire 
SP1 2SJ 
Refurbishment & 
alterations, including 
small dormer to the 
rear of the property 

Routine Yes: NC 

19/06662/FUL FISHERTON 
AND 
BEMERTON 
VILLAGE 

11 Nursery Road 
Salisbury SP2 7HX 
Proposed loft 
conversion 

Routine Yes: NC 

19/06957/TCA ST EDMUND 
AND 
MILFORD 

11 Elm Grove Road 
Salisbury Wiltshire 
SP1 1JW 
fell 1 Apple Tree 

Routine Yes: NC 
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